
MEMONO:724 

Head of A/C: 2216 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

Electrical Sub-Division No.VI (Housing Directorate) 
82, Belgachia Road, Kolkata-700037. 

NIQ NO.: 16/VI-NQ OF 23-24 

Phone no: 033-2556-7378 

E-Mail ID: 

aeesdvih@gmail com 

DATE: 03/10/2023 

Sealed Tenders/Quotations are invited by the Assistant Engineer, Electrical Sub-Division No.-Vl(H.D), 82, Belgachia Road, Kolkata-

700037 in 2911,2911(i),2911(ii) from the qualified and resource full Electrical Contractor, Government of W.B. Possessing necessary 

Electrical Supervisors Certificate, valid Trade License, PAN card, GST No., Professional Tax Challan /Receipt (up to date) and have 

adequate experience of similar nature of works. 

NAME OF WORK: Supply of electrical maintenance materials for different site under Belgachia Electrical Section (H.D) 

DATE OF OPENING : 17/10/2023 

LAST DATE OF PERMISSION 

TENDER WILL BE RECEIVED UPTO 2 P.M ON 

: 16/10/2023 

: 17/10/2023 

& Open shortly thereafter in presence of the tenderer present at the time of opening. 

STIPULATED PERIOD: 071Seven) Days/Weeks from the date of Layout/Final Order. 

Earnest money should be deposited in the form of Bank Draft drawn in favour of the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division No. 

II (H .D1 The bank Draft should attached with the Tender, failing which the tender will be treated as informal and rejected. 

All intending tenderer shall apply in writing for permission to participate in Tender/Quotation at least 3 days before for which 

this Tender/Quotation has been called for along with valid S.T,1.T,P.T ,VAT and necessary sec and others documents etc. 

Tender Form & Schedule/ Specification of works. etc. will be available in this Sub-Division, H.D for their respective value(non

refundable),free of cost. No tender will price variation clause will be entertained. Rates should be quoted both in figures and words 

at percentage above/below or at par. 

Acceptance of the lowest or any other Tender/Quotation is not obligatory and the accepting authority reserves the right to 

reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 

MEMO NO: 724/1(7) 

Copy forwarded to the : 

1) Notice Board . 

2) S.E/H&P Works PWD for kind information please. 

cfiio,,j 10(25 
Assistant Engineer 

Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 
Govt. of West Bengal. 

DATE: 03/10/2023 

3) Executive Engineer, Elect. Division No. : 1/11 (H.D) for kind information please. 

4) Assistant Engineer, Elect. Sub-Division No. : 1/11/111/IV/V. 
5) Junior Engineer, Belgachia/Chinsurah/Haldia Electrical Section (H.D) for information and necessary action. 

Sd/- K. A Rahaman 
Assistant Engineer 

Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 

Govt. of West Bengal. 



:c 

:1 \I 

MEMONO:725 

Head of A/C: 2216 

M T VY I 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

Electrical Sub-Division No.VI (Housing Directorate) 
82, Balgachla Road, Kolkata-700037. 

NIQ NO.: 17 /VI-NQ OF 23-24 

Phone no: 033-2556-7378 

E-Mail ID: 

acesclvib@gmajl com 

DATE:03/10/2023 

Sealed Tenders/Quotations are invited by the Assistant Engineer, Electrical Sub-Division No.-Vl(H.D), 82, Belgachia Road, Kolkata-

700037 in 2911,291l(i),291l(ii) from the qualified and resource full Electrical Contractor, Government of W.B. Possessing necessary 

Electrical Supervisors Certificate, valid Trade License, PAN card, GST No., Professional Tax Challan /Receipt (up to date) and have 

adequate experience of similar nature of works. 

NAME OF WORK: Supply of different maintenance materials for day to day maintenance work at RHE Rabindranagar e 
under Chinsurah Electrical Section (H.D) 
DATE OF OPENING : 17/10/2023 

LAST DATE OF PERMISSION : 16/10/2023 

TENDER WILL BE RECEIVED UPTO 2 P.M ON : 17/10/2023 

& Open shortly thereafter in presence of the tenderer present at the time of opening. 

STIPULATED PERIOD: 07(Sevenl Days/Weeks from the date of Layout/Final Order. 

Earnest money should be deposited in the form of Bank Draft drawn in favour of the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division No. 

II (H .Dl The bank Draft should attached with the Tender, failing which the tender will be treated as informal and rejected. 

All intending tenderer shall apply in writing for permission to participate in Tender/Quotation at least 3 days before for which 

this Tender/Quotation has been called for along with valid S.T,I.T,P.T ,VAT and necessary sec and others documents etc. 

Tender Form & Schedule/ Specification of works, etc. will be available in this Sub-Division, H.D for their respective value(non

refundable),free of cost . No tender will price variation clause will be entertained . Rates should be quoted both in figures and words 

at percentage above/below or at par. 

Acceptance of the lowest or any other Tender/Quotation is not obligatory and the accepting authority reserves the right to 

reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 

MEMO NO: 725/1(7) 

Copy forwarded to the: 

1) Notice Board. 

2) S.E/H&P Works PWD for kind information please. 

Assist~ :;,/ Io/ 2/125 
Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 

Govt. of West Bengal. 

DATE: 03/10/2023 

3) Executive Engineer, Elect. Division No.: 1/11 (H.D) for kind information please. 

4) Assistant Engineer, Elect. Sub-Division No.: 1/11/111/IV /V. 
S) Junior Engineer, Belgachia/Chinsurah/Haldia Electrical Section (H.D) for information and necessary action. 

Sd/- K. A. Rr1h~m~11 
'Assistant Engineer 

Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 

Govt. of West Bengal. 

,w 
1a. 
~~· I C 
Isl, 
IG/ 
I!£! 
...... 
M 

* 4' 
11 
13 
'5 



I 
r: 

MEMO NO: 735 
Head of A/C: 2216 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER Electrical Sub-Division No.VI (Housing Directorate) 82, Belgachia Road, Kolkata-700037. 

NIT NO.: 02/VI-NT OF 2023-2024 

Phone no: 033-2556-7378 

E-Mail ID: 
aeesdvib@gmaiLcom 

DATE: 05/10/2023 

Sealed Tenders/Quotations are invi ted by the Assistant Engineer, Electrical Sub-Division No.-Vl(H.D), 82, Belgachia Road, Kolkata-
700037 in 2911,2911(i),291l(i i) from the qualified and resource full Electrical Contractor, Government of W.B. Possessing necessary 
Electrical Supervisors Certificate and have adequate experience of similar nature of works. NAME OF WORK:- Renovation and essential El work of stair case light at RHE Ghatal Paschim Medinipur under Haldia 
Electrical Section (H.D) 
AMOUNT PUT TO TENDER : Rs. 29333/- EARNEST MONEY: Rs. 587 /-DATE OF OPENING : 03/11/2023 LAST DATE OF PERMISSION : 02/11/2023 

TENDER WILL BE RECEIVED UPTO 2 P.M ON : 03/11/2023 
& Open shortly thereafter in presence of the tenderer present at the time of opening. STIPULATED PERIOD: 07(Sevenl Days/Weeks from the date of Layout/Final Order. 

Earnest money should be deposited in the form of Bank Draft drawn in favour of the Executive Engineer. Electrical Division 
No. 11 IH.DI.The bank Draft should attached with the Tender, failing which the tender will be treated as informal and rejected. 

All intending tenderer shall apply in writing for permission to participate in Tender/Quotation at least 3 days before for which 
this Tender/Quotation has been called for along with valid S.T,I.T,P.T ,VAT and necessary SCC and others documents etc. 

Tender Form & Schedule/ Specification of works, etc. will be available in this Sub-Division, H.D for their respective value(non
refundable),free of cost. No tender will price variation clause will be entertained. Rates should be quoted both in figures and words 
at percentage above/below or at par. 

Acceptance of the lowest or any other Tender/Quotation is not obligatory and the accepting authority reserves the right to 
reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 

MEMO NO: 735/1(7) 
Copy forwarded to the: 

1) Notice Board. 
2) S.E/H&P Works PWD for kind information please. 

Asd!J.;d.1°(23 
Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 

Govt. of West Bengal. 

DATE: 05/10/2023 

3) Executive Engineer, Elect. Division No. : 1/11 (H.D) for kind information please. 4) Assistant Engineer, Elect. Sub-Division No.: 1/11/111/IV /V. 
5) Junior Engineer, Belgachia/Chinsurah/Haldia Electrical Section (H D) for informat·10 d . • n an necessary action . 

'IJ •' l \ 

,,...,,rl'). ::--,;::.;:·~~ ~~-

Sdf- K A. Rah~m~"' 
Assistant Engineer 

Electrical Sub-Division No.: VI (H.D) 
Govt. of West Bengal. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

